QPC6014
Absorptive High Isolation SPST Switch
Data Sheet  April 25 2018 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
 The QPC6014 is a Silicon on Insulator (SOI) single-pole
single-throw (SPST) absorptive switch designed for use in
cellular, 3G, LTE and other high performance

• High Performance Communications Systems
• Test Equipment
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC6014SQ Sample bag with 25 pcs
QPC6014SR 7" Reel with 100 pcs
QPC6014TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pcs
QPC6014PCK401 5 MHz to 6000 MHz PCBA with
5pcs sample bag
Functional Block Diagram
1
2